PRO+ AUCTIONS

Online Auctions

Auction

Name:

Auction
number:

URL:

Start date:

End date:
Number of lots:
Description:

Viewing:

Collection:

Organised by:

CATALOGUE

Buildinglab in bankruptcy: nice panel saw,

extraction system etc etc etc
V250070

Buildinglab in bankruptcy: nice panel saw, extraction system etc etc etc

V250070

https://www.proplusauctions.be/en/veiling/buildinglab-in-bankruptcy-nice-panel-saw-extraction-system-etc-etc-

etc~21jwswb9kx
17/4/2025 at 14:00

8/5/2025 from 14:00
66
Buildinglab in bankruptcy:panel saw, extractor,

https://maps.app.goo.gl/7L2Cxw6BizJdWNnx7

From 28/4/2025 10:00 to 28/4/2025 12:00
Sint-Jorisstraat 1026

3800 Sint-Truiden

Belgié

https://maps.app.goo.gl/7L2Cxw6BizJdWNnx7

From 12/5/2025 10:00 to 12/5/2025 12:00
Sint-Jorisstraat 1026

3800 Sint-Truiden

Belgié

Pro+ Auctions

construction timber,tools etc....


https://www.proplusauctions.be/en/veiling/buildinglab-in-bankruptcy-nice-panel-saw-extraction-system-etc-etc-etc~21jwswb9kx
https://www.proplusauctions.be/en/veiling/buildinglab-in-bankruptcy-nice-panel-saw-extraction-system-etc-etc-etc~21jwswb9kx

PRO+ AUCTIONS

Online Auctions

Lots

Number

V250070.035

V250070.036

CATALOGUE

Buildinglab in bankruptcy: nice panel saw,
extraction system etc etc etc

V250070.037

V250070.038

V250070.039

V250070.040

V250070.041 |

V250070.043

| As is. Inventory number:9

V250070
Description Opening bid
Panel saw Robland 2320 € 350,00
As is. Inventory number:1
| Extraction system Riedex MD-150 year of construction 2017 € 250,00
. As is. Inventory number:2
Tool trolley Stahlgruppe with 7 drawers € 20,00
As is. Inventory number:3
3 folding ladders and 1 single ladder € 10,00
As is. Inventory number:4
Petrol high-pressure cleaner Kremer KR170B € 20,00
As is. Inventory number:5
| Electric parquet sander Kiinzle & Tasin € 20,00
As is. Inventory number:6
High-pressure cleaner Kranzle Profi 160 TST € 20,00
As is. Inventory number:7
| Concrete mixer 130L € 20,00
As is. Inventory number:8
Electric forcing mixer 80L Soroto € 20,00



CATALOGUE

Buildinglab in bankruptcy: nice panel saw,

PRO+ AUCTIONS

Online Auctions extraction system etc etc etc
V250070

Number Description Opening bid

V250070.044 Welding and cutting torch set Air Liquide/Oxyflam € 20,00
As is. Inventory number:10

V250070.045 TELWIN DYNAMIC 520 START Mobile battery charger with booster starter € 30,00
As is. Inventory number:11

V250070.046 4 electric heaters(1x Ironside,3 xEurom) € 15,00
As is. Inventory number:12

V250070.047 . Powerplus POWX410 Jump starter € 15,00
As is. Inventory number:13

V250070.048 Bosch professional angle grinder € 10,00
As is. Inventory number:14

V250070.049 2 angle grinders(1xMakita,1xRubi) € 10,00
- As is. Inventory number:15

V250070.050 | Bosch GCO 14-24 J professional metal saw € 15,00
As is. Inventory number:16

V250070.051 Xceed mixer/mixer € 10,00
As is. Inventory number:17

V250070.052 = Altrad mixer/mixer € 10,00
| As is. Inventory number:18

V250070.053 Stanley measuring wheel FatMax €5,00

As is. Inventory number:19




CATALOGUE

PHG"'.AUCTIONS Buildinglab in bankruptcy: nice panel saw,
Online Auctions extraction system etc etc etc
V250070

Number Description Opening bid

V250070.054 Airpress H2125/6 compressor € 20,00
o As is. Inventory number:20

V250070.055 Carat bowl mixer without bowl € 20,00
As is. Inventory number:21

V250070.056 Graco GX 21 electric airless sprayer € 40,00
As is. Inventory number:22

V250070.057 2 chainsaws disassembled € 5,00
As is. Inventory number:23

V250070.058 @ Bluetech water/dust hoover €5,00
3 As is. Inventory number:24

V250070.059 Festool CTL SYS Cleantec mobile dust extractor €5,00
As is. Inventory number:25

V250070.060 household ladder,lronside cable reel and Lumx led worklight €5,00
As is. Inventory number:26

V250070.061 Black&Decker drill with 10 drills € 5,00
As is. Inventory number:27

V250070.062 Lot with wheelbarrow,4 shovels,1 drill and 2 cases of masonry tools € 10,00
As is. Inventory number:28

V250070.063 | lot of 55st.construction timber 21x8cm various lengths (100cm to 600cm) € 30,00

As is. Inventory number:29




PRO+ AUCTIONS

Online Auctions

Number

V250070.064

V250070.065

V250070.067

V250070.068 &8

V250070.069

V250070.070

V250070.071

V250070.072

V250070.073

CATALOGUE

Buildinglab in bankruptcy: nice panel saw,

extraction system etc etc etc
V250070

Description

New Vaillant ecoTEC plus HR gas wall boiler with drain pipes
As is. Inventory number:30

4 pallets of various materials
As is. Inventory number:31

- Beams and metre profiles
| As is. Inventory number:32

2 metal stacking racks with 70 PVC pipes, bends, aluminium profiles of
various lengths and widths
As is. Inventory number:33

Lot of 19 paint doors various sizes
As is. Inventory number:34

£ 10 miscellaneous wooden boards and 2 traffic signs
g2 As is. Inventory number:35

i 3 pallets of miscellaneous material
As is. Inventory number:36

6 gas cylinders and 7 jerrycans

& As is. Inventory number:37

9 rolls of roofing,1 roll of white paper and 2 rolls of unknown
As is. Inventory number:38

Metal yard case Metalworks capacity 1000kg

S Asis. Inventory number:39

Opening bid
€ 100,00

€ 10,00

€ 10,00

€ 20,00

€ 10,00

€5,00

€5,00

€ 15,00

€ 15,00

€ 20,00



CATALOGUE

PRO+ AUCTIONS

Online Auctions extraction system etc etc etc

V250070

Number

V250070.074

Description

| 40 ventilation pipes, bends and t-pieces of various diameters
As is. Inventory number:40

3 rolls of Knauf insulation
As is. Inventory number:41

4 wooden boards mdf,plywood
As is. Inventory number:42

V250070.077 2 mortar tubs 200L
As is. Inventory number:43
V250070.078 & Transport trolley with compressed air hose
B As is. Inventory number:44
V250070.079 Metal door with fittings
As is. Inventory number:45
V250070.080 § . 7 rolls of various cables(utp,electrical) port motor and 4 carrying bags
As is. Inventory number:46
V250070.081 Stacking rack with 10 metal racking profiles
As is. Inventory number:47
V250070.082 6 packs of Utherm insulation
As is. Inventory number:48
V250070.083 2 x 4 car rims with tyre

As is. Inventory number:49

Buildinglab in bankruptcy: nice panel saw,

Opening bid
€ 20,00

€5,00

€5,00

€ 10,00

€5,00

€ 10,00

€ 10,00

€5,00

€5,00

€ 10,00



-

PRO+ AUCTIONS

Online Auctions

Number

V250070.084

V250070.085

V250070.086

V250070.087 &

V250070.088 K

V250070.089

V250070.090

V250070.091

V250070.092

V250070.093

CATALOGUE

Buildinglab in bankruptcy: nice panel saw,

extraction system etc etc etc
V250070

Description

6 windows of Salamander size on ticket 1153mm x 1498mm

4 As is. Inventory number:50

3 pallets with various building materials (see fig)
As is. Inventory number:51

4 3 pallets of Ytong, roof tiles and coping stones
As is. Inventory number:52

2 pallets of grey concrete blocks
As is. Inventory number:53

+/- 30 bags of white sand, concrete mortar and plaster mortar

= As is. Inventory number:54

8 pallets of old bricks, clinkers, slates, coping, tiles and flagstones

=4 Asis. Inventory number:55

Ibc container 1000L and large rim with tyre

* As is. Inventory number:56

30pcs.wool insulation
As is. Inventory number:57

+/-30kg scrap metal
As is. Inventory number:58

6 pallets of old bricks and 1 pallet of old tiles
As is. Inventory number:59

Opening bid
€ 40,00

€ 10,00

€5,00

€5,00

€ 10,00

€ 20,00

€ 10,00

€5,00

€5,00

€ 40,00



CATALOGUE

PRO+ AUCTIONS Buildinglab in bankruptcy: nice panel saw,

Online Auctions extraction system etc etc etc
V250070

Number Description

V250070.094

10 bags of 5kg Mapei tile grout
A As is. Inventory number:60

— 4 20 pcs osb boards 244x61x18cm
i As is. Inventory number:61

V250070.096 +— i 70 cans of silicone and adhesives contents of office cupboard
' As is. Inventory number:62

20 metres of racking
As is. Inventory number:63

V250070.098 10 grinding wheels,jumper cables,?2 lifting ropes,3 miscellaneous
il hoses,measuring staff
4 Asis. Inventory number:64

V250070.099 3-metre storage racks incl. contents

= Asis. Inventory number:65

V250070.100 ¢ 5-metre storage racks incl. contents

As is. Inventory number:66

Opening bid
€5,00

€ 10,00

€ 10,00

€ 150,00

€5,00

€ 10,00

€ 15,00



