

Buildinglab in bankruptcy: nice panel saw, extraction system etc etc etc V250070

#### **Auction**

Name: Buildinglab in bankruptcy: nice panel saw, extraction system etc etc etc

Auction

**URL**:

V250070

number:

https://www.proplusauctions.be/en/veiling/buildinglab-in-bankruptcy-nice-panel-saw-extraction-system-etc-etc-

etc~21jwswb9kx

**Start date:** 17/4/2025 at 14:00

**End date:** 8/5/2025 from 14:00

Number of lots: 66

**Description:** Buildinglab in bankruptcy:panel saw, extractor,construction timber,tools etc....

**Viewing:** https://maps.app.goo.gl/7L2Cxw6BizJdWNnx7

From 28/4/2025 10:00 to 28/4/2025 12:00

Sint-Jorisstraat 1026 3800 Sint-Truiden

België

Collection: https://maps.app.goo.gl/7L2Cxw6BizJdWNnx7

From 12/5/2025 10:00 to 12/5/2025 12:00

Sint-Jorisstraat 1026 3800 Sint-Truiden

België

Organised by: Pro+ Auctions



Buildinglab in bankruptcy: nice panel saw, extraction system etc etc etc V250070

## Lots

Number	Description	Opening bid
V250070.035	Panel saw Robland Z320 As is. Inventory number:1	€ 350,00
V250070.036	Extraction system Riedex MD-150 year of construction 2017 As is. Inventory number:2	€ 250,00
V250070.037	Tool trolley Stahlgruppe with 7 drawers As is. Inventory number:3	€ 20,00
V250070.038	3 folding ladders and 1 single ladder As is. Inventory number:4	€ 10,00
V250070.039	Petrol high-pressure cleaner Kremer KR170B As is. Inventory number:5	€ 20,00
V250070.040	Electric parquet sander Künzle & Tasin As is. Inventory number:6	€ 20,00
V250070.041	High-pressure cleaner Kranzle Profi 160 TST As is. Inventory number:7	€ 20,00
V250070.042	Concrete mixer 130L As is. Inventory number:8	€ 20,00
V250070.043	Electric forcing mixer 80L Soroto As is. Inventory number:9	€ 20,00



Number	Description	Opening bid
V250070.044	Welding and cutting torch set Air Liquide/Oxyflam As is. Inventory number:10	€ 20,00
V250070.045	TELWIN DYNAMIC 520 START Mobile battery charger with booster starter As is. Inventory number:11	€ 30,00
V250070.046	4 electric heaters(1x Ironside,3 xEurom) As is. Inventory number:12	€ 15,00
V250070.047	Powerplus POWX410 Jump starter As is. Inventory number:13	€ 15,00
V250070.048	Bosch professional angle grinder As is. Inventory number:14	€ 10,00
V250070.049	2 angle grinders(1xMakita,1xRubi) As is. Inventory number:15	€ 10,00
V250070.050	Bosch GCO 14-24 J professional metal saw As is. Inventory number:16	€ 15,00
V250070.051	Xceed mixer/mixer As is. Inventory number:17	€ 10,00
V250070.052	Altrad mixer/mixer As is. Inventory number:18	€ 10,00
V250070.053	Stanley measuring wheel FatMax As is. Inventory number:19	€ 5,00



Number	Description	Opening bid
V250070.054	Airpress H2125/6 compressor As is. Inventory number:20	€ 20,00
V250070.055	Carat bowl mixer without bowl As is. Inventory number:21	€ 20,00
V250070.056	Graco GX 21 electric airless sprayer As is. Inventory number:22	€ 40,00
V250070.057	2 chainsaws disassembled As is. Inventory number:23	€ 5,00
V250070.058	Bluetech water/dust hoover As is. Inventory number:24	€ 5,00
V250070.059	Festool CTL SYS Cleantec mobile dust extractor As is. Inventory number:25	€ 5,00
V250070.060	household ladder,Ironside cable reel and Lumx led worklight As is. Inventory number:26	€ 5,00
V250070.061	Black&Decker drill with 10 drills As is. Inventory number:27	€ 5,00
V250070.062	Lot with wheelbarrow,4 shovels,1 drill and 2 cases of masonry tools As is. Inventory number:28	€ 10,00
V250070.063	lot of 55st.construction timber 21x8cm various lengths (100cm to 600cm) As is. Inventory number:29	€ 30,00



Number	Description	Ononing hid
V250070.064	New Vaillant ecoTEC plus HR gas wall boiler with drain pipes As is. Inventory number:30	Opening bid  € 100,00
V250070.065	4 pallets of various materials As is. Inventory number:31	€ 10,00
V250070.066	Beams and metre profiles As is. Inventory number:32	€ 10,00
V250070.067	2 metal stacking racks with 70 PVC pipes, bends, aluminium profiles of various lengths and widths As is. Inventory number:33	€ 20,00
V250070.068	Lot of 19 paint doors various sizes As is. Inventory number:34	€ 10,00
V250070.069	10 miscellaneous wooden boards and 2 traffic signs As is. Inventory number:35	€ 5,00
V250070.070	3 pallets of miscellaneous material As is. Inventory number:36	€ 5,00
V250070.071	6 gas cylinders and 7 jerrycans As is. Inventory number:37	€ 15,00
V250070.072	9 rolls of roofing,1 roll of white paper and 2 rolls of unknown As is. Inventory number:38	€ 15,00
V250070.073	Metal yard case Metalworks capacity 1000kg As is. Inventory number:39	€ 20,00



Manuelan	Description	0
Number V250070.074	40 ventilation pipes, bends and t-pieces of various diameters As is. Inventory number:40	Opening bid  € 20,00
V250070.075	3 rolls of Knauf insulation As is. Inventory number:41	€ 5,00
V250070.076	4 wooden boards mdf,plywood As is. Inventory number:42	€ 5,00
V250070.077	2 mortar tubs 200L As is. Inventory number:43	€ 10,00
V250070.078	Transport trolley with compressed air hose As is. Inventory number:44	€ 5,00
V250070.079	Metal door with fittings As is. Inventory number:45	€ 10,00
V250070.080	7 rolls of various cables(utp,electrical) port motor and 4 carrying bags As is. Inventory number:46	€ 10,00
V250070.081	Stacking rack with 10 metal racking profiles As is. Inventory number:47	€ 5,00
V250070.082	6 packs of Utherm insulation As is. Inventory number:48	€ 5,00
V250070.083	2 x 4 car rims with tyre As is. Inventory number:49	€ 10,00



Number	Description	Opening bid
V250070.084	6 windows of Salamander size on ticket 1153mm x 1498mm As is. Inventory number:50	€ 40,00
V250070.085	3 pallets with various building materials (see fig) As is. Inventory number:51	€ 10,00
V250070.086	3 pallets of Ytong, roof tiles and coping stones As is. Inventory number:52	€ 5,00
V250070.087	2 pallets of grey concrete blocks As is. Inventory number:53	€ 5,00
V250070.088	+/- 30 bags of white sand, concrete mortar and plaster mortar As is. Inventory number:54	€ 10,00
V250070.089	8 pallets of old bricks, clinkers, slates, coping, tiles and flagstones As is. Inventory number:55	€ 20,00
V250070.090	Ibc container 1000L and large rim with tyre As is. Inventory number:56	€ 10,00
V250070.091	30pcs.wool insulation As is. Inventory number:57	€ 5,00
V250070.092	+/-30kg scrap metal As is. Inventory number:58	€ 5,00
V250070.093	6 pallets of old bricks and 1 pallet of old tiles As is. Inventory number:59	€ 40,00



Number	Description	Opening bid
V250070.094	10 bags of 5kg Mapei tile grout As is. Inventory number:60	€ 5,00
V250070.095	20 pcs osb boards 244x61x18cm As is. Inventory number:61	€ 10,00
V250070.096	<b>70</b> cans of silicone and adhesives contents of office cupboard As is. Inventory number:62	€ 10,00
V250070.097	20 metres of racking As is. Inventory number:63	€ 150,00
V250070.098	10 grinding wheels, jumper cables, 2 lifting ropes, 3 miscellaneous hoses, measuring staff As is. Inventory number: 64	€ 5,00
V250070.099	3-metre storage racks incl. contents As is. Inventory number:65	€ 10,00
V250070.100	5-metre storage racks incl. contents As is. Inventory number:66	€ 15,00